



# COMPANY PROFILE

**NAME :** ONE THAI FOODS CO., LTD | **FOUNDED :** MAY 2013

## LOCATIONS

**OTFS OFFICE :** 38/10 MACHAROEN RD, (PETCHKASEM 81)  
NONGKHAEM, BANGKOK 10160  
TEL. (66-2) 4203324-5 FAX. (66-2) 4203326

**OTFS FACTORY :** 33 MOO.2, CHAIMONGKOL, SAMUTSAKORN 74000  
TEL. (66-34) 484556, 440958

## VISION AND MISSION / วิสัยทัศน์และพันธกิจ

High Quality Products with Reliability Brand.  
“สินค้าพร้อมบริโภค ภายใต้แบรนด์คุณภาพที่มั่นใจ”





**2023**

Increase the factory's production capacity to over 24,000 tons per year

**2021**

**"Fibio"**  
Fiber milk cream is the beginning of the products for a healthy lifestyle.

**2020**

To meet consumer demand, we developed and launched products in the bakery and beverage categories.

**2018**

We launched **"Rich Milk"** – a flavored product to replace condensed milk powder in any beverages, and started selling products through online channels.

**2017**

Increase the factory's production capacity to over 16,000 tons per year



**2013**

ONE THAI FOODS CO.,LTD was established.



**2014**

The start of producing and distributing Non-dairy creamer products under the brand name **"d-ONE"**.



**2015**

The start of producing and distributing Coconut milk products under the **"Prung"** brand.

## QUALITY CERTIFICATE & FOOD CERTIFICATE



THE CENTRAL ISLAMIC COUNCIL OF THAILAND





# PRUNG PRODUCT GROUP

## COCONUT MILK POWDER

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS :** IT'S FREE FLOWING WITH NATURAL COCONUT AROMA. NO PRESERVATIVE. USING FOR FOOD, CURRY, BAKERY, ICE-CREAM, YOGURT, BEVERAGES, SEASONINGS, ETC.

## SPECIFICATION

**MADE FROM:** NATURAL COCONUT MILK

**FAT CONTENT:** 48 – 50%

**PROTEIN CONTENT:** 3.0 – 3.5%

**MOISTURE CONTENT:** LESS THAN 5.0%

**BULK DENSITY:** 500 – 600 G/L.

**PACKING SIZE:** 20 KILOGRAMS IN MULTI-LAYER KRAFT PAPER BAG.

**SHELF LIFE:** 24 MONTHS FROM PACKING DATE.

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS MILK PROTEIN (SODIUM CASEINATE).

## PLANT-BASED COCONUT MILK POWDER (VEGAN)

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS :** IT'S FREE-FLOWING WITH A NATURAL COCONUT AROMA. FREE FROM MILK PROTEIN. NO PRESERVATIVE. USING FOR VEGAN FOOD, CURRY, BAKERY, ICE-CREAM, YOGURT, BEVERAGES, SEASONINGS, ETC.

## SPECIFICATION

**MADE FROM:** NATURAL COCONUT MILK

**FAT CONTENT:** 35 – 40%

**PROTEIN CONTENT:** 1.5 – 2.0%

**MOISTURE CONTENT:** LESS THAN 2.5%

**BULK DENSITY:** 500 – 650 G/L.

**PACKING SIZE:** 20 KILOGRAMS IN MULTI-LAYER KRAFT PAPER BAG.

**SHELF LIFE:** 24 MONTHS FROM PACKING DATE.

**ALLERGENS:** NON-ALLERGENS.





# d-ONE PRODUCT GROUP

## NON-DAIRY CREAMER

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS :** IT'S A FREE-FLOWING POWDER AND INSTANTLY SOLUBLE CREAMER WITH EXCELLENT WHITENING PROPERTIES. USED FOR BRINGING THE CREAMINESS IN TEA, COFFEE, SAUCES, SOUPS, BAKED GOODS, ICE-CREAMS AND INSTANT PREMIXES.

### SPECIFICATION

**SOURCE OF OIL:** FULLY HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL / FULLY HYDROGENATED COCONUT OIL

**FAT CONTENT:** 28 – 50%

**PROTEIN CONTENT:** 2.0 – 6.0%

**MOISTURE CONTENT:** LESS THAN 5.0%

**BULK DENSITY:** 500 – 630 G/L.

**PACKING SIZE:** 25 KILOGRAMS IN MULTI-LAYER KRAFT PAPER BAG.

AND 500 KILOGRAMS IN JUMBO BAG WITH INNER POLYETHYLENE LINER BAG.

**SHELF LIFE:** 24 MONTHS FROM PACKING DATE.

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS MILK PROTEIN (SODIUM CASEINATE) AND MILK PRODUCTS.

## PLANT-BASED NON-DAIRY CREAMER (VEGAN)

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS:** PLANT-BASED NON-DAIRY CREAMER DOES NOT CONTAIN ANY SUBSTANCE FROM ANIMAL ORIGIN. APPLYING ON THE FOODS OR BEVERAGES WANT TO CLAIM PLANT BASED OR VEGAN FOOD. FREE FROM DAIRY, SOY, TRANS FAT, CHOLESTEROL, PRESERVATIVE, GLUTEN AND LACTOSE.

### SPECIFICATION

**SOURCE OF OIL:** FULLY HYDROGENATED COCONUT OIL

**FAT CONTENT:** 33 – 38%

**MOISTURE CONTENT:** LESS THAN 5.0%

**BULK DENSITY:** 500 – 630 G/L.

**PACKING SIZE:** 25 KILOGRAMS IN MULTI-LAYER KRAFT PAPER BAG. AND 500 KILOGRAMS IN JUMBO BAG WITH INNER POLYETHYLENE LINER BAG.

**SHELF LIFE:** 24 MONTHS FROM PACKING DATE.

**ALLERGENS:** NON-ALLERGENS



## FOAMING CREAMER

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS:** IT'S SPECIALLY CREATED FOR USES IN ANY BEVERAGES WHICH NEED ENHANCE CREAMINESS FOAM SUCH AS CAPPUCCINO AND LATTE. IT'S DISSOLVED IN HOT WATER THEN WILL GET FOAMING BUBBLE ON TOP OF BEVERAGE THAT GIVES A STABLE AND ATTRACTIVE LAYER, HIGH QUALITY AND EXCELLENT WHITENING PROPERTIES. FOR FOOD INDUSTRY. IN ADDITION, THIS FOAM IS GIVING RICH MILKY FLAVOR IN BEVERAGE.

## SPECIFICATION

**FAT CONTENT:** 23 – 27%

**FOAM ABILITY:** STABLE FOAM

**MOISTURE CONTENT:** LESS THAN 5.0%

**BULK DENSITY:** 150 – 300 G/L.

**PACKING SIZE:** 10 KILOGRAMS IN MULTI-LAYER KRAFT PAPER BAG.

**SHELF LIFE:** 18 MONTHS FROM PACKING DATE.

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS MILK DERIVATIVE AND MILK PRODUCTS.

## RICH MILK

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS:** IT'S A FREE-FLOWING POWDER AND IS DESIGNED FOR MILK REPLACER IN FOOD APPLICATIONS, ESPECIALLY IN BEVERAGES. IT HAS A MILKY CHARACTERISTIC IN TASTE AND AROMA.

## SPECIFICATION

**CONTAINS MILK**

**FAT CONTENT:** 25 – 30%

**PROTEIN CONTENT:** 3.5 – 4.5%

**MOISTURE CONTENT:** LESS THAN 5.0%

**BULK DENSITY:** 550 – 680 G/L.

**PACKING SIZE:** 25 KILOGRAMS IN MULTI-LAYER KRAFT PAPER BAG.

**SHELF LIFE:** 24 MONTHS FROM PACKING DATE.

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS MILK PROTEIN (SODIUM CASEINATE) AND MILK PRODUCTS.

## WHIPPING CREAM POWDER

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS:** WHIPPING CREAM POWDER WITH HIGH WHIPPING RATE REACT WITH WATER, FOR DIFFERENT APPLICATION WITH DIFFERENT RATIO OF CHILLED WATER/MILK. IT'S WHIPPED BY MAKING USE OF HAND MIXER OR CREAM WHIPPER. USED FOR DECORATION OF CAKES AND PASTRIES, TOPPING, FOR SWEETS AND DESSERTS AND TO THICKEN MOCKTAILS AND MILK SHAKES (INSTEAD OF ICE-CREAM)

## SPECIFICATION

**CONTAINS MILK**

**FAT CONTENT:** 32 – 38%

**PACKING SIZE:** 20 KILOGRAMS IN MULTI-LAYER KRAFT PAPER BAG.

**SHELF LIFE:** 18 MONTHS FROM PACKING DATE.

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS MILK PROTEIN (SODIUM CASEINATE) AND MILK PRODUCTS.

**PROTEIN CONTENT:** 4.5 – 6.5%

**MOISTURE CONTENT:** LESS THAN 5.0%

**BULK DENSITY:** 550 – 700 G/L.



# FIBIO PRODUCT GROUP

## FIBER MILK CREAM

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS:** THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS HIGH SOLUBLE FIBER WITH RICH CREAMY TASTE. CAN UTILIZE THE GOODNESS OF SOLUBLE FIBER AS PREBIOTIC. APPLYING IN THE FOODS OR BEVERAGES WILL ENHANCE THE VALUE OR USE FOR FUNCTIONAL INGREDIENT IN YOUR PRODUCTS. NO TRANS-FAT, CHOLESTEROL, PRESERVATIVE, ARTIFICIAL COLORS OR FLAVORS. GLUTEN AND LACTOSE FREE.

### SPECIFICATION

**SOURCE OF OIL:** FULLY HYDROGENATED COCONUT OIL

**FAT CONTENT:** 28 – 30%

**PROTEIN CONTENT:** 3.0%

**DIETARY FIBER:** MORE THAN 50%

**MOISTURE CONTENT:** LESS THAN 5.0%

**BULK DENSITY:** 500 – 700 G/L.

**PACKING SIZE:** 25 KILOGRAMS IN MULTI-LAYER KRAFT PAPER BAG.

**SHELF LIFE:** 24 MONTHS FROM PACKING DATE.

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS MILK PROTEIN (SODIUM CASEINATE).

## OTHER PRODUCT GROUP

### SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK POWDER

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS:** IT'S A FREE-FLOWING POWDER AND DESIGNED FOR MILK REPLACER IN FOOD APPLICATION VERY ON BEVERAGES .IT HAS MILK CHARACTERISTICS IN TASTE AND AROMA. NO PRESERVATIVE.

### SPECIFICATION

**SOURCE OF OIL:** FULLY HYDROGENATED PALM KERNEL OIL

**PROTEIN CONTENT:** 3.0%

**MOISTURE CONTENT:** LESS THAN 5.0%

**BULK DENSITY:** 600 – 800 G/L.

**PACKING SIZE:** 20 KILOGRAMS IN MULTI-LAYER KRAFT PAPER BAG.

**SHELF LIFE:** 24 MONTHS FROM PACKING DATE.

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS MILK PROTEIN (SODIUM CASEINATE) AND MILK PRODUCTS.



# PACKGING SPECIFICATION

## MULTIPLIED PAPER BAG

SIZE (WIDTH*BOTTOM*LENGTH)	10 KG. (38*65*20 CM.) 20 KG. (40*65*16 CM.) 25 KG. (42*73*18 CM.)
TYPE OF PACKING	MULTI-LAYER KRAFT PAPER WITH INNER POLYETHYLENE LINER BAG.
DESCRIPTION	POM
COLORS	BROWN / WHITE
COMPOSITION OF BAGS	3 LAYERS EK+ES+LAMINATE+ES+PE
IDENTIFIED	AUTOMATIC INKJET AS TRACE CODE AT THE BOTTOM OF THE BAG. OR LABEL STICKER

## JUMBO BAG

SIZE (WIDTH*BOTTOM*LENGTH)	500 KG. (90*90*115 CM.)
TYPE OF PACKING	JUMBO BAG WITH INNER POLYETHYLENE LINER BAG.
DESCRIPTION	JUMBO BAG, INLET SPOUT WITH TIE AND OUTLET SPOUT WITH TIE.
COLORS	BODY: WHITE LOOPS: GREEN /BLUE COLOR
COMPOSITION OF BAGS	PP WOVEN FABRIC, UNCOATED
IDENTIFIED	DOCUMENT LABEL

## FOIL BAG

TYPE OF PACKING	PILLOW TYPE GUSSET TYPE 3 SIDE SEAL STICK TYPE
COMPOSITION OF BAGS	METALITE: PET/LDPE/VMPET/LDPE/LLDPE LAMINATE: PET/LDPE/AL/LDPE/LLDPE
IDENTIFIED	AUTOMATIC INKJET AS TRACE CODE OR LABEL STICKER

## CARTON

SIZE PER CARTON	50 g X 10 X 10 150 g X 24 300 g X 12 500 g X 24 900 g X 12 1,000 g X 12
TYPE OF PACKING	CORRUGATED FIBERBOARD
COLOR	BROWN
COMPOSITION	PI125/CA125/CA125/CA125/ CA125 B/C FLUTE
IDENTIFIED	LABEL STICKER



# LOADING INFORMATION

PackagingType	Size	Dimension carton (CM)			Net Weight (kg)	Gross Weight (kg)	Quantity (bag/carton)	
		W	L	H			20"	40"
Multiplied Paper Bag	10 kg (Foaming Creamer)	38	65	20	10	10.5	590 Bags (6 MT)	1,150 Bags (10 MT)
	20 kg	40	65	16	20	20.5	700 – 750 Bags (14 – 15 MT)	1,250 Bags (25 MT)
	25 kg	42	73	18	25	25.5	600 – 620 Bags (15 MT)	1,000 Bags (25 MT)
Carton	50 g x 10 x 10	27	62	21	5	6.64	830 Cartons	1,650 Cartons
	150 g x 24	27	46	18	3.6	4.73	1,400 Cartons	2,670 Cartons
	300 g x 12	27	33.5	22	3.6	4.42	1,530 Cartons	3,000 Cartons
	500 g x 24	35	53	20.5	12	12.9	850 Cartons	
	900 g x 12	32	41.4	24	10.8	11.65	940 Cartons	
	1,000 g x 12	32	42.5	28	12	12.79	750 – 930 Cartons	

# HIGH

QUALITY STANDARD

RELIABILITY

ACCOUNTABILITY PARTNER